New Event

Toca Kartir III Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 14-05-2017 15:28. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 54.500 +2.431 15:41:20.780 3 56.216 +2.153 15:35:34.117
(30) RIP 10 54.645 +2.576 15:42:15.425 4 56.312 +2.249 15:36:30.429
1 57.795 +6.517 15:33:37.872 11 53.364 +1.295 15:43:08.789 5 57.247 +3.184 15:37:27.676
2 52.406 +1.128 15:34:30.278 12 52.514 +0.445 15:44:01.303 6 56.748 +2.685 15:38:24.424
3 52.267 +0.989 15:35:22.545 13 52.764 +0.695 15:44:54.067 7 56.614 +2.551 15:39:21.038
4 51.351 +0.073 15:36:13.896 14 52.069 - 15:45:46.136 8 56.423 +2.360 15:40:17.461
5 51.278 - 15:37:05.174 15 52.461 +0.392 15:46:38.597 9 1:17.011 +22.948 15:41:34.472
6 53.351 +2.073 15:37:58.525 16 52.791 +0.722 15:47:31.388 10 1:05.870 +11.807 15:42:40.342
7 51.877 +0.599 15:38:50.402 17 52.368 +0.299 15:48:23.756 11 1:00.590 +6.527 15:43:40.932
8 1:49.660 +58.382 15:40:40.062 12 57.605 +3.542 15:44:38.537
9 1:02.323 +11.045 15:41:42.385 (26) AMG 13 55.790 +1.727 15:45:34.327
10 53.916 +2.638 15:42:36.301 1 58.694 +6.060 15:33:31.607 14 55.476 +1.413 15:46:29.803
11 53.186 +1.908 15:43:29.487 2 55.804 +3.170 15:34:27.411 15 55.404 +1.341 15:47:25.207
12 52.619 +1.341 15:44:22.106 3 1:07.678 +15.044 15:35:35.089 16 54.063 - 15:48:19.270
13 51.853 +0.575 15:45:13.959 4 55.612 +2.978 15:36:30.701
14 52.539 +1.261 15:46:06.498 5 1:05.654 +13.020 15:37:36.355 (18) Fumaga no Pneu
15 54.929 +3.651 15:47:01.427 6 56.295 +3.661 15:38:32.650 1 1:01.926 +7.649 15:33:40.136
16 51.630 +0.352 15:47:53.057 7 1:34.624 +41.990 15:40:07.274 2 54.317 +0.040 15:34:34.453
8 1:00.161 +7.527 15:41:07.435 3 54.277 - 15:35:28.730
(4) FerrarIN 9 55.710 +3.076 15:42:03.145 4 55.136 +0.859 15:36:23.866
1 58.886 +7.021 15:33:35.171 10 55.953 +3.319 15:42:59.098 5 54.416 +0.139 15:37:18.282
2 53.088 +1.223 15:34:28.259 11 53.595 +0.961 15:43:52.693 6 54.946 +0.669 15:38:13.228
3 1:02.083 +10.218 15:35:30.342 12 53.046 +0.412 15:44:45.739 7 54.385 +0.108 15:39:07.613
4 54.086 +2.221 15:36:24.428 13 53.184 +0.550 15:45:38.923 8 55.250 +0.973 15:40:02.863
5 54.251 +2.386 15:37:18.679 14 52.634 - 15:46:31.557 9 54.666 +0.389 15:40:57.529
6 53.517 +1.652 15:38:12.196 15 54.537 +1.903 15:47:26.094 10 1:23.637 +29.360 15:42:21.166
7 52.194 +0.329 15:39:04.390 16 53.308 +0.674 15:48:19.402 11 57.854 +3.577 15:43:19.020
8 52.453 +0.588 15:39:56.843 12 56.620 +2.343 15:44:15.640
9 1:17.367 +25.502 15:41:14.210 (17) Phodium 123 13 54.772 +0.495 15:45:10.412
10 55.746 +3.881 15:42:09.956 1 1:02.295 +9.460 15:33:41.363 14 55.805 +1.528 15:46:06.217
11 52.982 +1.117 15:43:02.938 2 56.335 +3.500 15:34:37.698 15 54.655 +0.378 15:47:00.872
12 52.153 +0.288 15:43:55.091 3 57.642 +4.807 15:35:35.340 16 54.458 +0.181 15:47:55.330
13 53.347 +1.482 15:44:48.438 4 56.723 +3.888 15:36:32.063
14 51.865 - 15:45:40.303 5 2:05.401 +1:12.566 15:38:37.464 (21) Senna Racing
15 52.083 +0.218 15:46:32.386 6 56.417 +3.582 15:39:33.881 1 1:11.641 +16.722 15:33:48.946
16 55.627 +3.762 15:47:28.013 7 1:25.397 +32.562 15:40:59.278 2 1:05.410 +10.491 15:34:54.356
17 54.006 +2.141 15:48:22.019 8 55.482 +2.647 15:41:54.760 3 1:02.406 +7.487 15:35:56.762
9 54.336 +1.501 15:42:49.096 4 1:02.362 +7.443 15:36:59.124
(1) Crazy Nuts 10 53.049 +0.214 15:43:42.145 5 1:02.698 +7.779 15:38:01.822
1 56.900 +4.882 15:33:31.867 1 54.610 +1.775 15:44:36.755 6 1:01.533 +6.614 15:39:03.355
2 55.072 +3.054 15:34:26.939 12 53.681 +0.846 15:45:30.436 7 1:40.533 +45.614 15:40:43.888
3 54,131 +2.113 15:35:21.070 13 53.366 +0.531 15:46:23.802 8 59.713 +4.794 15:41:43.601
4 52.382 +0.364 15:36:13.452 14 52.888 +0.053 15:47:16.690 9 57.152 +2.233 15:42:40.753
5 53.315 +1.297 15:37:06.767 15 52.835 - 15:48:09.525 10 59.463 +4.544 15:43:40.216
6 54.396 +2.378 15:38:01.163 11 56.254 +1.335 15:44:36.470
7 52.059 +0.041 15:38:53.222 (19) Aceleras 2.0 12 58.289 +3.370 15:45:34.759
8 52.018 - 15:39:45.240 1 58.991 +5.727 15:33:30.792 13 56.139 +1.220 15:46:30.898
9 1:15.511 +23.493 15:41:00.751 2 55.774 +2.510 15:34:26.566 14 54.919 - 15:47:25.817
10 56.850 +4.832 15:41:57.601 3 56.756 +3.492 15:35:23.322 15 55.949 +1.030 15:48:21.766
11 53.094 +1.076 15:42:50.695 4 55.020 +1.756 15:36:18.342
12 53.601 +1.583 15:43:44.296 5 53.450 +0.186 15:37:11.792
13 52.941 +0.923 15:44:37.237 6 54.017 +0.753 15:38:05.809
14 52.680 +0.662 15:45:29.917 7 54.277 +1.013 15:39:00.086
15 53.560 +1.542 15:46:23.477 8 53.264 - 15:39:53.350
16 52.727 +0.709 15:47:16.204 9 1:22.154 +28.890 15:41:15.504
17 52.733 +0.715 15:48:08.937 10 1:09.623 +16.359 15:42:25.127
11 55.964 +2.700 15:43:21.091
(23) Wholeteam 12 55.631 +2.367 15:44:16.722
1 56.996 +4.927 15:33:31.657 13 55.609 +2.345 15:45:12.331
2 54.402 +2.333 15:34:26.059 14 1:00.847 +7.583 15:46:13.178
3 53.299 +1.230 15:35:19.358 15 56.823 +3.559 15:47:10.001
4 53.396 +1.327 15:36:12.754 16 56.023 +2.759 15:48:06.024
5 53.495 +1.426 15:37:06.249
6 56.299 +4.230 15:38:02.548 (16) Team Kartdlicos
7 1:17.414 +25.345 15:39:19.962 1 1:00.550 +6.487 15:33:41.716
8 1:06.318 +14.249 15:40:26.280 2 56.185 +2.122 15:34:37.901
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